
25/26th May 2013

Class 3 - SOUTH WEST CENTRE NATIONAL B
Karl Chard Mazda MX5 1800118 S

Hannah Stapley-Bealing Formula 1300 1300119 S

Lewis Fanner Subaru Impreza 2500t120 S

Tony Archer Renault 5 Turbo 1397t121 S

David Bean Rover Mini 1310122 S

Sarah Fudge Subaru Impreza 2000t123 S

Doug Wright Mazda MX5 1840124 S

Andrew Stott Mazda MX5 1600125

Jules Freeman Subaru Impreza 2000t126 S

Simon Neve Mits Lancer Evo 6 2300t127 S

Steve Holland Caterham Superlight 1800128 S

Stewart Green Sylva Riot 1300129 S

Graham Beale Ginetta G33 1993t130 S

Stephanie Limb MGF 1800144 S

Chris Bealing Formula 1300 1300919 S

Deborah Fanner Subaru Impreza WRX 2000t920 S

Class 4a - ROADGOING SERIES  PRODUCTION CARS UP TO 2000 c.c.
Samantha Lester Citroen Saxo 160015

Hannah Wiltshire Renault Clio 172 Cup 199816

Anthony Record Proton Coupe 183417 L

Ian Chard Mazda MX5 1800t18 S

Miles Horne Peugeot 306 199819 S

Class 4b - ROADGOING SERIES  PRODUCTION CARS OVER 2000 c.c.
Shaun Fudge Subaru Impreza WRX 2000t23 S

Class 4c - ROADGOING SPECIALIST  PRODUCTION CARS
Colin Way Westfield SEiW 160029 S

Jerry Neary Westfield Sei 199830 L

Adrian Lewis Westfield Megablade 91931 S

Paul Cardy Caterham Superlight 200032 S

Piers Thynne Westfield Megabusa 1300t33 S

Allan Warburton Caterham 250035 L

David Warburton Caterham 2500735 L

Class 7 - MODIFIED SERIES PRODUCTION CARS UP TO 1400 c.c.
Andrew Russell Ginetta G15 112038 L

Phillip Eaton Austin Mini 138039 S

Neil Turner Mini Cooper S 138040 S

James White Austin Mini Clubman 138041 S

Darren Eaton Austin Mini 1380739 S

Class 8 - MODIFIED SERIES PRODUCTION CARS 1401-2000 c.c.
Dee Stapley Rover MGF 180044 S

Ralph Pinder Peugeot 205 Gti 195145 L

Paul Webster Mazda MX5 192946 L

Karl Stevens Ford Escort Mk2 199347 S

Class 9 - MODIFIED SERIES PRODUCTION SALOON CARS OVER 2000 c.c.
Stephen Moore Mitsubishi Evo6 2000t50 S

Class 10 - MODIFIED SERIES PRODUCTION SPORTS CARS OVER 2000 c.c.
David Eyre MGB GT V8 390051 S

Bob Mortimer Porsche 911 270052 S

Philip Page MGB GT V8 3900751 S

Class 11 - MODIFIED SPECIALIST PRODUCTION CARS UP TO 2000 c.c.
Neal Masters Westfield Sei 199856 S

Simon Purcell Lotus Exige 1414s57 S

Graham Masters Westfield Sei 1998756 S

Class 12 - MODIFIED SPECIALIST PRODUCTION CARS over 2000 c.c.
Mike Hall Morgan +8 498060 BL

Mike Rudge Westfield Sei 230061 S

Class 13 - HISTORICALLY INTERESTING
James Dean Raven 4WD 160064 S

Reginald Broome Cooper T65 159865 S

Mike Broome Elden Formula Ford 159966 S

Hugh Kemp Palliser WDF3 159867 S

Geoff Hunt Lotus 22 159868 S

Calum Kemp Palliser WDF3 1600767 S

Class 14 - HILLCLIMB SUPER SPORTS CARS
Derek Harris Mallock 17b 170071 S

John Forsyth Mallock Mk17b 1700771 S

Class 15 - SPORTS LIBRE CARS UP TO 2000 c.c.
Mark Alley Global GT 99874 S

Graham Wynn Force LM001 158575 BL

Jonathan Gates Force LM 159076 S

Keith Diggle WEV HCS 199577 S

Class 16 - SPORTS LIBRE CARS OVER 2000 c.c.
Allan McDonald Mini Evo 2400t80 L

Geoff Twemlow Saker GT 1995t81 S



Tim Painter MG Metro 4100 6R4 300082 S

Mike Manning Ford Puma 2000t83 BL

Chris Cannell Force SR8 260084 S

Andy Fraser Metro 4100-6R4 3000782 S

Sue Hayes Force SR8 2600784 S

Class 19 - RACING CARS 601-1100 c.c.
Ian Fugett Force DS600 100087

Darren Gumbley Force PT 1000r88 BL

Lindsay Summers Force PT 108089 S

John Oxborrow Ox-7 2013 HC 100090 S

James Moore OMS 2000M 109591 S

Euan Kemp Oms PR 107992 S

Simon Fidoe Empire 99893 BL

Simon Andrews OMS 2000M 100094 L

Olivia Cooper Force HC 99895 L

Sarah Bosworth Force PT 1080789

Bernard Kevill OMS 2000M 998794 L

Liam Cooper Force HC 998795 L

Class 20 - RACING CARS 1101 - 1600 C.C.
Brian Moody Ralt RT3 160098 S

Steve Owen OMS 28 159899 BL

Peter D. Smith Force 1585100 S

Edward Hollier Pilbeam MP62 1585101 B

James Blackmore OMS 25 1600102 B

Dave Uren Force PC 1585103 BL

Eynon Price Force PC 1585710 BL

Adrian Moody Ralt RT3 1600798 S

Lynn Owen OMS 28 1598799 BL

Richard Gaylard Force 1585900 S

Nicola Menzies Force PC 1585903 BL

Richard Spedding Force PC 158510 BL

Jos Goodyear GWR Raptor 15954 BL

Class 21 - RACING CARS 1601-2000 c.c.
Paul Alexander Pilbeam MP62 2000106 B

Mark Walker Dallara 399-01 1998107 S

Tony Hunt Force Pc 1300s108 BL

Simon Moyse Gould GR59 1300s109 BL

Tim Elmer OMS CF09 2000110 BL

Tim Davies Pilbeam MP88 1998111 S

Paul Haimes Gould GR59 1340t112 B

Alex Summers DJ Firehawk 1340s113 BL

Richard Alexander Pilbeam MP62 2000906 B

Brian Moyse Gould GR59 1300s909 BL

Ian Fidoe OMS CF09-TKD 2000910

Bill Morris Pilbeam MP88 1998911 S

Class 22 - RACING CARS OVER 2000 c.c.
Terry Davis TKD Reynard SV8 2600115

Deryk Young Gould GR51 4000116 B

Alastair Crawford Gould GR55 2800117 B

Tricia Davis TKD Reynard SV8 2600915

Sue Young Gould GR51 4000916 B

John Bradburn Gould GR55 35009 B

Tom New Gould GR55 40008 B

Will Hall Force V6 35007 BL

Wallace Menzies DJ Firestorm 32005 BL

Roger Moran Gould GR61X 35003 BL

Scott Moran Gould GR61X 35002 BL

Trevor Willis Oms 28 32001 B

Class 24a - LOTUS 7 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP - Class 1
Gary Beezer Caterham Seven 1588510

Paul Brown Caterham Academy 1600511

Steffan Eldred Caterham 7 1600512

Paul Boston Caterham 7 1600514

Robert Jacobs Caterham Seven 1595515

Rebecca Boston Caterham  7 Acadamy 1600714

Class 24b - LOTUS 7 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP - Class 2
Chris Bramall Caterham Super 7 1800529

Robert Spencer Caterham  Superlight 1600531

Alan Bowler Caterham Seven 1800532

Matthew Willoughby Caterham 7 Roadsport 1600533

Graham Howard Caterham Seven 1800535

Andrew Willoughby Caterham 7 Roadsport 1600733

Class 24c - LOTUS 7 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP - Class 3
Jon Ward Caterham Seven 1600543

Robin Brackett Caterham Superlight 1800544

Grahame Wardall Caterham Seven 1585546

Oliver Wright Caterham Seven 1596548

Tom Price Caterham 7 Roadsport 1600549

Richard Price Caterham 7 Roadsport 1600749



Class 24d - LOTUS 7 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP - Class 4
David Nelson Caterham 7 Sprlight 1798558

Lynn Gilbert Caterham Superlight 1795560

Nigel Fox Caterham 7 Sprsprint 1988561

Chris Gibbs Caterham Seven 1798563

Michael Sankey Caterham Superlight 1800564

Chris Moss Caterham Superlight 1800764

Class 24e - LOTUS 7 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP - Class 5
Simon Harrison-Moore Caterham 7 Clubsport 1800571

Shaun Elwell Caterham Seven 1900575

Gill Elwell Caterham Seven 1900775

Class 24f - LOTUS 7 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP - Class 6/7
Robert Margel Caterham Hayabusa 1396584 S

Simon Rogers Caterham Hayabusa 1396585

Stuart Miller Caterham Seven 1800595


